
Zawody Świąteczne Sekcji Motyl 2021 

Stalowa Wola  20-12-2021,    Krótki basen (25m) 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                     Dziewcząt, 25m dowolny                          8 lat  
2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  PIKOR, Rozalia                13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         
    2.  JASIURSKA, Aleksandra         13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         
    3.  KOWALSKA, Patrycja            13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         
    4.  LUDIAN, Patrycja              13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         
    5.  SŁAPCZYŃSKA, Kinga            13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola        
    6.  BARSUL, Wiktoria              13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         
     

      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                     Chłopców, 25m dowolny                  8 lat i młodsi 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                             

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  MARCHUT, Miłosz               13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    2.  OZIMEK, Franciszek            14   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    3.  MAŁEK, Szymon                 13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    4.  SKRZYPEK, Filip               13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                     Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny                         9 lat  

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  STAŃCZYK, Hanna               12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    2.  SOBIŁO, Emilka                12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    3.  WARCHOŁ, Amelia               12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    4.  MYSZKOWSKA, Wiktoria          12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    5.  SKRZYPEK, Maja                12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola       

    6.  KOTWICA, Dorota               12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola        

     

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                     Chłopców, 50m dowolny                          9 lat  

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  MAGDZIAK, Bartosz             12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    2.  LUBOJAŃSKI, Michał            12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola       

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                     Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny                          10 lat 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  SROCZYŃSKA, Blanka            11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    2.  KUZIORA, Natalia              11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    3.  MAZIARZ, Emilia               11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    4.  STĘPIEŃ, Julia                11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    5.  ROGOWSKA, Alicja              11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    6.  DROZD, Nikola                 11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

 



 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                     Chłopców, 50m dowolny                           10 lat 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  DUBAJ, Mikołaj                11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola        

    2.  PROCNAL, Krzysztof            11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    3.  NOWAK, Maksymilian            11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola         

    4.  WOŁOSZCZAK, Mikołaj           11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola        

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                    Dziewcząt, 100m zmienny                          11 lat 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  BEDNARCZYK, Martyna           10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola       

    2.  AGAIBY, Veronica              10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola       

    3.  PALEŃ, Milena                 10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola       

    

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                    Chłopców, 100m zmienny                          11 lat 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  WOJTAK, Rafał                 10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    2.  WOJTAK, Dawid                 10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    3.  GAZDA, Bartosz                10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola        

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                   Dziewcząt, 25m grzbietowy                 8 lat i młodsi 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                           .        

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  PIKOR, Rozalia                13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    2.  LUDIAN, Patrycja              13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    3.  KOWALSKA, Patrycja            13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    4.  SŁAPCZYŃSKA, Kinga            13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    5.  JASIURSKA, Aleksandra         13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    6.  BARSUL, Wiktoria              13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                   Chłopców, 25m grzbietowy                 8 lat i młodsi 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  MARCHUT, Miłosz               13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    2.  SKRZYPEK, Filip               13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    3.  OZIMEK, Franciszek            14   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    4.  MAŁEK, Szymon                 13   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    5.  PIKOR, Jakub                  15   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                   Dziewcząt, 50m grzbietowy                         9 lat  

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  SOBIŁO, Emilka                12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    2.  STAŃCZYK, Hanna               12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    3.  SKRZYPEK, Maja                12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    4.  MYSZKOWSKA, Wiktoria          12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola               

    5.  WARCHOŁ, Amelia               12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    6.  RUP, Aleksandra               12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

     

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                    Chłopców, 50m grzbietowy                         9 lat  

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  MAGDZIAK, Bartosz             12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola        

    2.  LUBOJAŃSKI, Michał            12   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                   Dziewcząt, 50m grzbietowy                         10 lat 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  KUZIORA, Natalia              11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    2.  SROCZYŃSKA, Blanka            11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    3.  MAZIARZ, Emilia               11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    4.  ROGOWSKA, Alicja              11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    5.  STĘPIEŃ, Julia                11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    6.  DROZD, Nikola                 11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                    Chłopców, 50m grzbietowy                         10 lat 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  DUBAJ, Mikołaj                11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    2.  PROCNAL, Krzysztof            11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    3.  NOWAK, Maksymilian            11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola    

    4.  WOŁOSZCZAK, Mikołaj           11   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola  

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                    Dziewcząt, 50m klasyczny                         11 lat 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  BEDNARCZYK, Martyna           10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 

    2.  PALEŃ, Milena                 10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 

    3.  SZYMAŃSKA, Patrycja           10   SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 

     

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Konkurencja                    Chłopców, 50m klasyczny                          11 lat 

2021-12-20                                                                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pozycja                               Rok                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1.  GAZDA, Bartosz                10   SP Motyl MOSiR MOSiR Stalowa Wola 

    2.  WOJTAK, Rafał                 10   SP Motyl MOSiR MOSiR Stalowa Wola 

    3.  WOJTAK, Dawid                 10   SP Motyl MOSiR MOSiR Stalowa Wola 

   


